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College Name

Chhatrapati Shivaji College of Agriculture

COLLEGE OF AGRI-BIOTECHNOLOGY ,SARALGAON

College of Agricultural Biotechnology, Achloli, Mahad

College of Agricultural, Saralgaon

College of Agriculture, Achloli

College of Agriculture Biotechnology, Kharawate,Dahiwali,Ratnagiri
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
College of Agriculture, Sangulwadi

College Of Agril. Bio-Technology ,Sangulwadi Tal ,Vaibhavwadi

College Of Agril. Engineering And Technology.sangulwadi,Tal Vaibhavwadi

College of food Technology
College of Food Technology, Achloli, Mahad

College Of Food Technology ,Vaibhavwadi

College of Horticulture, sangulwadi Tal ,Vaibhavwadi

COLLEGE OF HORTICULTURE, SARALGAON

Dr. B.M. College of Agriculture Engineering & Technology

Govindraoji Nikam College of Agriculture

Kai. Rajaram Marathe College of Agriculture

KRUSHI TANTRA VIDHYALAY ASANGAON TAL DAHANU PALGHAR
Shradchandrajee Pawar College of Agriculture

Shradchandrajee Pawar College of Food Technology

Shradchandrajee Pawar College of Horticulture

District
Sindhudurg
Thane
Raigad
Thane
Raigad
Ratnagiri
Thane
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Thane
Raigad
Sindhudurg
Sindhudurg
Thane
Ratnagiri
Ratnagiri
Sindhudurg
Palghar
Ratnagiri
Ratnagiri

Ratnagiri

AISHE CODE
C-43580

C-55275
C-55086
C-44804
C-57088
C-43578
C-55277
C-44806
C-55089
C-55090
C-43587

C-55182
C-55088

C-55087
C-55276
C-43577
C-43586
C-43588
C-64346
C-43573
C-43590
C-43579




