Sr. No.	College Name	District	AISHE CODE
1	Chhatrapati Shivaji College of Agriculture	Sindhudurg	C-43580
2	COLLEGE OF AGRI-BIOTECHNOLOGY ,SARALGAON	Thane	C-55275
3	College of Agricultural Biotechnology, Achloli, Mahad	Raigad	C-55086
4	College of Agricultural, Saralgaon	Thane	C-44804
5	College of Agriculture, Achloli	Raigad	C-57088
6	College of Agriculture Biotechnology, Kharawate,Dahiwali,Ratnagiri	Ratnagiri	C-43578
7	COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	Thane	C-55277
8	College of Agriculture, Sangulwadi	Sindhudurg	C-44806
9	College Of Agril. Bio-Technology ,Sangulwadi Tal ,Vaibhavwadi	Sindhudurg	C-55089
10	College Of Agril. Engineering And Technology.sangulwadi,Tal Vaibhavwadi	Sindhudurg	C-55090
11	College of food Technology	Thane	C-43587
12	College of Food Technology, Achloli, Mahad	Raigad	C-55182
13	College Of Food Technology ,Vaibhavwadi	Sindhudurg	C-55088
14	College of Horticulture, sangulwadi Tal ,Vaibhavwadi	Sindhudurg	C-55087
15	COLLEGE OF HORTICULTURE, SARALGAON	Thane	C-55276
16	Dr. B.M. College of Agriculture Engineering & Technology	Ratnagiri	C-43577
17	Govindraoji Nikam College of Agriculture	Ratnagiri	C-43586
18	Kai. Rajaram Marathe College of Agriculture	Sindhudurg	C-43588
19	KRUSHI TANTRA VIDHYALAY ASANGAON TAL DAHANU PALGHAR	Palghar	C-64346
20	Shradchandrajee Pawar College of Agriculture	Ratnagiri	C-43573
21	Shradchandrajee Pawar College of Food Technology	Ratnagiri	C-43590
22	Shradchandrajee Pawar College of Horticulture	Ratnagiri	C-43579